

MACC No. 118 of 2025

Present: Hemanta Sinha
District Judge(I/C), Purba Medinipur.

Order No. 04, Dated 20.11.2025

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D upon O.P.

Claimant is present today by filing hazirah.

No S/R & A/D of O.P. have been received as yet.

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

The case is adjd. today.

To **07.03.2026** S/R & A/D upon O.P.

Dictated and corrected by me.

District Judge
Purba Medinipur.
(In-ch)

District Judge
Purba Medinipur.
(In-ch)